
championnat cross 77 - 10 POUSSINES (1,120 km) - 11 Janvier 2026
C L A S S E M E N T   G E N E R A L - 1,120 km
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Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Né Clt Cat Clt Sx Temps Moy. Club

1 LEBOCQ Chloe FRA 2603013 n°1089 15 1 POF 1 F 00:05:09 13.08 [77] AC DU PAYS DE MEAUX
2 ZERBIB Eva FRA 2318686 n°1122 16 2 POF 2 F 00:05:13 12.88 [77] VAL D'EUROPE MONTEVRAIN
3 BELLADJ Assiya FRA 2502197 n°1055 15 3 POF 3 F 00:05:17 12.74 [77] MARNE ET GONDOIRE ATHLET
4 FELIX Lina FRA 2411996 n°1074 15 4 POF 4 F 00:05:22 12.53 [77] AC DU PAYS DE MEAUX
5 LARNEY Perline FRA 2443567 n°1088 16 5 POF 5 F 00:05:22 12.52 [77] BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
6 KIALA Joyce FRA 2603169 n°1084 15 6 POF 6 F 00:05:24 12.45 [77] AC DU PAYS DE MEAUX
7 KOS Liya FRA 2792099 n°1085 16 7 POF 7 F 00:05:26 12.40 [77] CS PROVINS ATHLETISME
8 TARDY Felicia FRA 2225843 n°1114 16 8 POF 8 F 00:05:29 12.29[77] UNION ATHLETIQUE DE MONT
9 NOUVET Lucie FRA 2466833 n°1097 15 9 POF 9 F 00:05:40 11.86 [77] CS MONTEREAU
10 OEUNG Aelia FRA 2466021 n°1098 15 10 POF 10 F 00:05:42 11.82 [77] SAVIGNY SENART ATHLETISM
11 KEFALOVA Mariya-magdalen BUL 2497116 n°1082 15 11 POF 11F 00:05:45 11.71 [77] BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
12 LISKOWITCH Emmy FRA 2395140 n°1091 15 12 POF 12 F 00:05:4711.64 [77] MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS
13 GAREL Maya FRA 2803324 n°1075 16 13 POF 13 F 00:05:48 11.61[77] AS FONTENAY TRESIGNY ATH
14 YAHYAOUI Lina-yakout FRA 2379703 n°1120 15 14 POF 14 F 00:05:49 11.57 [77] VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
15 DIAB Assia FRA 2703930 n°1070 15 15 POF 15 F 00:05:55 11.38[77] AC DU PAYS DE MEAUX
16 JOLY Ania-victoria FRA 2680248 n°1081 15 16 POF 16 F 00:05:58 11.28 [77] SAVIGNY SENART ATHLETISM
17 CAYREL Eloane FRA 2574086 n°1062 15 17 POF 17 F 00:06:01 11.18 [77] VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
18 TOBJI Meryem FRA 2719657 n°1116 15 18 POF 18 F 00:06:02 11.15 [77] MARNE ET GONDOIRE ATHLET
19 ALBERT Armance FRA 2353126 n°1052 15 19 POF 19 F 00:06:03 11.13 [77] VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
20 LAFONT Aliya FRA 2798200 n°1087 15 20 POF 20 F 00:06:03 11.11 [77] VAL D'EUROPE MONTEVRAIN
21 JAMES Vittoria FRA 2820474 n°1080 15 21 POF 21 F 00:06:05 11.07 [77] VAL D'EUROPE MONTEVRAIN
22 OUAAZA Assiya FRA 2536961 n°1100 16 22 POF 22 F 00:06:05 11.05 [94] CLUB ATHLE PLESSIS 94*
23 CEVIK LENA Sumeyye TUR 2744176 n°1063 16 23 POF 23 F 00:06:11 10.87 [77] CS MONTEREAU
24 OGRYZEK Coline FRA 2536005 n°1099 16 24 POF 24 F 00:06:12 10.85 [77] UNION ATHLETIQUE DE MONT
25 DURAND Emmy FRA 2479525 n°1072 16 25 POF 25 F 00:06:17 10.70 [77] BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
26 STARTCHENKO Elena FRA 2790917 n°1112 16 26 POF 26 F 00:06:21 10.60 [77] VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
27 DANG DENIS Leane FRA 2308725 n°1066 16 27 POF 27 F 00:06:21 10.59 [77] BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
28 MARIE-NELY Ayana FRA 2602276 n°1094 16 28 POF 28 F 00:06:33 10.27 [77] VALLEE DE LA MARNE ATHLE
29 BENALI Sirine FRA 2670007 n°1056 16 29 POF 29 F 00:06:41 10.08 [77] AS CHELLES
30 REDONDO Marion FRA 2765408 n°1104 15 30 POF 30 F 00:06:48  9.89 [77] COULOMMIERS BRIE ATHLETI
31 IRHORMAN Kenza FRA 2814516 n°1079 16 31 POF 31 F 00:06:51  9.82 [77] VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
32 REIGOTA Manon FRA 2792548 n°1106 16 32 POF 32 F 00:06:55  9.72 [77] VAL D'EUROPE MONTEVRAIN
33 TABOAS Salome FRA 2636689 n°1113 16 33 POF 33 F 00:06:57  9.68 [77] UNION ATHLETIQUE DE MONT
34 DIEMAHAVE Calie FRA 2706659 n°1071 16 34 POF 34 F 00:06:58 9.65 [77] ASCT COURSE A PIED
35 REBILLE Lauriane FRA 2769573 n°1103 15 35 POF 35 F 00:07:01  9.58 [77] BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
36 DERRIEN Anna FRA 2541050 n°1069 16 36 POF 36 F 00:07:03  9.54 [94] CLUB ATHLE PLESSIS 94*
37 KHAMVONGSA Salomea FRA 2770413 n°1083 16 37 POF 37 F 00:07:03  9.54 [77] UNION ATHLETIQUE DE MONT
38 BOSTON Elya FRA 2357116 n°1059 15 38 POF 38 F 00:07:10  9.40 [77] AC CHAMPS SUR MARNE
39 MARE Adelina FRA 2784878 n°1093 15 39 POF 39 F 00:07:12  9.34 [77] BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
40 MAKHLOUFI Lina FRA 2577141 n°1092 16 40 POF 40 F 00:07:16  9.25 [77] CS MONTEREAU
41 VARELA Naomi FRA 2590862 n°1118 16 41 POF 41 F 00:07:18  9.21 [77] AC CHAMPS SUR MARNE
42 SABAN Annaelle FRA 2820375 n°1109 16 42 POF 42 F 00:07:19  9.19 [77] VAL D'EUROPE MONTEVRAIN
43 ANSALDI Livia FRA 2612589 n°1054 15 43 POF 43 F 00:07:20  9.17 [77] MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS
44 CORVISIER Elise FRA 2744282 n°1065 16 44 POF 44 F 00:07:22 9.13 [77] AS FONTENAY TRESIGNY ATH
45 BOSTON Tessa FRA 2383117 n°1060 16 45 POF 45 F 00:07:23  9.10 [77] AC CHAMPS SUR MARNE
46 YAO Junie FRA 2754780 n°1121 15 46 POF 46 F 00:07:25  9.07 [77] FS ESBLY COUPVRAY ATHLET
47 RENOULT Justine FRA 2797108 n°1107 15 47 POF 47 F 00:07:27 9.03 [77] VAL D'EUROPE MONTEVRAIN
48 DEBLOUX Inaya FRA 2739954 n°1067 15 48 POF 48 F 00:07:27  9.02 [77] US ROISSY EN BRIE
49 MEILLAN Margot FRA 2792753 n°1095 16 49 POF 49 F 00:07:29  8.99 [77] VAL D'EUROPE MONTEVRAIN
50 DECORDE Lyana FRA 2735802 n°1068 16 50 POF 50 F 00:07:30  8.96 [77] COULOMMIERS BRIE ATHLETI
51 BISBIS Jihane FRA 2466865 n°1057 16 51 POF 51 F 00:07:35  8.86 [77] CS MONTEREAU
52 AMBRI Omaya FRA 2760048 n°1053 15 52 POF 52 F 00:08:10  8.24 [77] BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHLETI
53 BODIN Louane FRA 2751524 n°1058 16 53 POF 53 F 00:08:24  8.01 [77] CS MONTEREAU
54 VEGA Lyana FRA 2308998 n°1119 16 54 POF 54 F 00:09:19  7.22[77] VALLEE DE LA MARNE ATHLE
55 HAMLAOUI Aya FRA 2768248 n°1077 16 55 POF 55 F 00:10:49  6.22 [77] UNION ATHLETIQUE DE MONT


